
Date Time Subject Discipline / Batch Venue Faculty

0745-1020 CE2117 Fluid Mechanics Lab   CE-22 Lec M Waqas/ LE Hasan Zahid

HU1010 English II (Technical Report Writing) Lab ME-23 Ms. Muqaddas Inayat / SLE Sumiya Aziz

CE1117 Mechanics of Solids I Lab CE-23 Lec M Rizwan Shahid/ LE Hassan Irfan

PHY1102 Physics I Lab CS-20 Dr. Khushbakhat Shamraiz

CE3108 Geo Informatics Lab CE-20 Dr Nafeesa Shaheen/ LE Fazal e Ghafoor

CE3120 Engineering Hydrology Lab CE-21 Dr M Nouman Sattar/ LE Hasan Zahid

CE1107 Basic Electro-Mechanical Engineering Lab CE-23 Dr. Adnan Saeed/Engr. Umair Saleem / LE Usama / LE Muhammad Hamza

ME3404 Control Engineering Lab ME-21 Dr. Liaquat Ali Khan / LE Wahaj Rafique

EE3302 Linear Control Systems Lab EE-21 LE. Muhammad Ali Zaidi

Robotics and Automation Lab EE-22 LE. Haji Ahmed

CEN3006 Operating Systems Lab (Repeaters CEN-20) CEN-20 / CEN-21 Engr. Anique

CEN2015 Computer Organization and Architecture Lab (Repeaters CEN-21) CEN-21 / CEN-22 Engr. Abdul Qadeer 

CS4012 Database Systems Lab CS-22 Lec. Saima Yasmeen

CS131 Digital Logic Design Lab CS-23 (A) Dr. Mohsan Waseem

CS4016 Computer Networks Lab AI-22 Lec. Naveed Yousuf

CS131 Digital Logic Design Lab SE-23 Lec. Yosha Jawad

EE1012 Engineering Drawing Lab EE-23 LE Sidra Ashraf

CE1115 Engineering Surveying Lab CE-23 Lec M Yousuf/ Ahmed Maaz

CEN2011 Signals and Systems Lab CEN-22 Engr. Iqra Ashraf

CEN1011 Circuit Analysis Lab CEN-23 Engr. Rafi Ul Zaman

CS123 Object Oriented Programming Lab CS-23 (B) Ms. Ume Safia

CS123 Object Oriented Programming Lab AI-23 Ms. Noushin Saba

CE3216 Civil Engineering Drawing and Graphics Lab CE-21 Dr Omer Javaid/ LE Momin Mushtaq

ME4337 IC Engine and Power Plants Lab ME-20 Lec. Ali Raza / SLE Ghulam Murtaza

EE4214 FPGA Design for Embedded Systems Lab EE-20 LE. Anosh Dildar

MATH3502 Numerical Methods Lab EE-22 Dr. Muhammad Waqas

CEN4032 Robotics and Automation Lab CEN-20 Engr. M. Arsalan

CS3502 Artificial Intelligence Lab CS-21 Lec. Asif Mehmood

CS4604 Computer Organization and Assembly Language Lab CS-22 Dr Sultan Daud

CS161 Database Systems Lab CS-23 (A) Lec. Amna Ikram

CS1602 Digital Logic Design Lab AI-22 Lec. Aneeqa 

CS161 Database Systems Lab SE-23 Dr. Maria Kanwal

EE3404 Digital Signal Processing Lab EE-21 LE Sidra Ashraf

EE3012 Instrumentation and Measurements Lab EE-22 LE. Haji Ahmed

ME3352 Thermodynamics Lab ME-22 Dr. Muhammad Shaban / SLE Muhammad Hamza

ME2306 Workshop Practice ME-23 Lec. Afnan Ahmed Gillani / LE Khubaib Haider

CS131 Digital Logic Design Lab CS-23 (B) Dr. Mohsan Waseem

CS131 Digital Logic Design Lab AI-23 Lec. Yosha Jawad

CE4109 Construction Management Lab CE-20 Lec Saad Fawad Azim/ LE Arslan Sikandar

CE3305 Reinforced Concrete Design II Lab CE-21 Lec Ehsan Ullah Khan/LE Hassan Irfan

CE2211 Reinforced Concrete Design I Lab CE-22 Lec Ehsan Ullah Khan/LE Muhammad Zohaib Asim

ME3170 Fluid Mechanics Lab (Repeater ME 20) ME 20 / ME-22 Lec. Muhammad Basit Shafiq / LE Ahsan Pervaiz

ME2610 Computer Systems and Programming Lab ME-23 Dr. Abdullah Waqas / LE Wahaj Rafique

EE4308 Digital Control Systems Lab EE-20 LE. Ali Zaidi

EE1002 Digital Logic Design Lab EE-23 LE. Anosh Dildar

CEN4120 Embedded System Design Lab CEN-20 Engr. Abdul Qadeer

CEN4110 Control Engineering Lab CEN-21 Engr. Arslan

CEN2019 Data Structures and Algorithms Lab CEN-22 Engr. Rafi Ul Zaman

CS4016 Computer Networks Lab CS-21 Lec. Naveed Yousuf

CS123 Object Oriented Programming Lab CS-23 (A) Ms. Ume Safia

CS2510 Programming for Artificial Intelligence Lab AI-22 Dr. Benish Fida

CS123 Object Oriented Programming Lab SE-23 Ms. Noushin Saba

CE3112 Soil Mechanics Lab CE-22 Lec. Samreen Khurshid/ LE Arslan Sikandar

CS161 Database Systems Lab CS-23 (B) Lec. Amna Ikram

CS161 Database Systems Lab AI-23 Dr. Maria Kanwal

ME3506 Numerical Analysis Lab (Repeater ME 20) ME 20 /ME-22 Dr. Atta Ullah

EE2204 Electronic Devices and Circuits Lab EE-22 LE. Usama Iftikhar

CEN1009 Computer Programming Lab CEN-23 Engr. Anique

CE3114 Quantity & Cost Estimation Lab CE-21 Lec Sajid Rasheed/LE Momin Mushtaq

ME2419 Manufacturing Process Lab ME-21 Lec. Syed Sajid Raza Zaidi / LE Muhammad Arham

EE3602 Electrical Machines Lab EE-21 LE Haji Ahmed

MATH3504 Numerical Analysis Lab CEN-20 Dr. Ubaid Ahmed Nisar

CEN4114 Image Processing and Analysis Lab CEN-21 Engr. Iqra Ashraf

1230-1530 CEN1006 Computer Engineering Workshop CEN-23 Engr. Rafi Ul Zaman

MATH2303 Applied Differential Equations (Repeaters CE-20) CE-20 / CE-23 Dr. Sohail Amjad

CE3304 Reinforced Concrete Design II CE-21 Lec Ehsan Ullah Khan

CE2215 Structural Analysis II CE-22 Lec Sana Gul

ME4336 Power Plants ME-20 Dr. Liaquat Ali Khan 

ME3338 Thermodynamics II ME-22 Dr. Muhammad Shaban

IS1001 Islamic Studies ME-23 / EE-23 / CEN-23 M. Sohaib Ashraf

EE4610 Renewable Energy Systems EE-21 Dr. Khalid Iqbal

EE3011 Instrumentation and Measurements EE-22 Lec Abdul Basit Taj

MATH3503 Numerical Analysis CEN-20 Dr. Ubaid Ahmed Nisar

CEN2014 Computer Organization and Architecture (Repeaters CEN-21) CEN-21 / CEN-22 Lec Ali Raza

CS4103 Design and Analysis of Algorithms (Repeaters CS-20 / CS-21) CS-20 / CS-21 / CS-22 / AI-22 Lec. Faria Sajjad

GE121 Calculus and Analytic Geometry (Pre-Med) CS-23 (A) / CS-23 (B) / AI-23 / SE-23 Maj. Muhammad Haseeb 

CE4103 Construction Engineering CE-20 Lec Saad Fawad Azim

ME3403 Control Engineering (Repeaters ME-20) ME-20 / ME-21 Dr. Liaquat Ali Khan 

ME3338 Thermodynamics II ME-21 Dr. Muhammad Shaban

IDE2004 Big Data Analytics EE-20 Dr Zulfiqar

EE1001 Digital Logic Design EE-23 Lec Aneeqa Ramzan

CEN3005 Operating Systems (Repeaters CEN-20) CEN-20 / CEN-21 Lec. Adeel Ijaz

MATH3901 Discrete Structures CEN-23 Dr. Atta Ullah 

CS4301 Parallel and Distributed Computing CS-20 Lec. Umar Aftab

MATH1106 Multi-variate Calculus (Repeaters CS-21) CS-21 / CS-22 Dr Mehwish Manzur/Dr. Usman Gillani

MT100 Multivariable Calculus CS-23 (A) / CS-23 (B)  / SE-23 Dr. Mehwish Manzur 

MT100 Multivariable Calculus AI-23 Dr. Usman Alam Gillani 

MGT1001 Entrepreneurship CE-20 Dr. Sohail Amjad

CE3215 Civil Engineering Drawing and Graphics CE-21 Dr Omer Javaid

CE3203 Transportation Engineering I CE-22 Dr Sarmad Riaz

CE1116 Mechanics of Solids I CE-23 Lec M Rizwan Shahid

ME3505 Numerical Analysis (Repeaters ME-20) ME-20 / ME-22 Dr. Atta Ullah

ME2201 Engineering Mechanics-I (Statics) ME-23 Lec. Laraib Tariq

IDE1001 Occupational Health and Safety EE-23 Dr. Waqar Uddin

CEN4119 Embedded System Design CEN-20 Dr. Abdur Rehman Buzdar

CEN2018 Data Structures and Algorithms (Repeaters CEN-21) CEN-21 / CEN-22 Dr. Umair Khan

CS4105 Compiler Construction CS-20 Dr. M. Rashid

CS3101 Theory of Automata (Repeaters CS-21) CS-21 / CS-22 Lec. Umar Aftab

CS122 Object Oriented Programming CS-23 (A) / CS-23 (B) Ms. Ume Safia

CS2509 Programming for Artificial Intelligence AI-22 Dr. Benish Fida

CS160 Database Systems AI-23 / SE-23 Dr. Maria Kanwal

ME3442 Machine Design II ME-20 Lec. Afnan Ahmed Gillani

ME3442 Machine Design II ME-21 Lec. Afnan Ahmed Gillani

EE3403 Digital Signal Processing EE-21 Dr. Khalid Iqbal

CEN1010 Circuit Analysis (Repeaters CEN-21) CEN-21 / CEN-23 Lec Faria Sheikh

PHY1301 Applied Physics  CEN-23 Dr. Qamar

HU2001 Technical and Business Writing CS-21 Dr. Faiza Iftikhar
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CE4108 Construction Management CE-20 Lec Asim Sultan

CE4110 Engineering Economics and Financial Management CE-21 Lec Saad Fawad Azim

CE2210 Reinforced Concrete Design I CE-22 Lec Ehsan Ullah Khan

HU1011 Business Communication CE-23 M. Sohaib Ashraf

CE4310 Steel Structures CE-19 Lec Zubair Bashir

ME4742 Computational Fluid Dynamics ME-20 Lec. Ali Raza 

HU1009 English II (Technical Report Writing) ME-23 Ms. Muqaddas Inayat

EE4213 FPGA Design for Embedded Systems EE-20 Lec. Syed Shahzad Hussain

EE3601 Electrical Machines EE-21 Dr. Waqar Uddin

IDE2005 Robotics and Automation EE-22 Dr. Abu Bakr / Lec Sarosh (TA)

HU1002 Functional English EE-23 Dr. Faiza Jan Iftikhar

MGT1001 Entrepreneurship CEN-20 Dr. Maria Hasan

CS3133 Human Computer Interaction CS-20 Lec. Kainat Zafar

CS3501 Artificial Intelligence CS-21 Lec. Asif Mehmood

CS4011 Database Systems CS-22 Lec. Saima Yasmeen

CS160 Database Systems CS-23 (A) / CS-23 (B) Lec. Amna Ikram

CS1601 Digital Logic Design AI-22 Lec. Aneeqa

CS122 Object Oriented Programming AI-23 / SE-23 Ms. Noushin Saba

HU1008 Engineering Economics EE-23 Engr. Umair Saleem

ME2418 Manufacturing Process (Repeaters ME-20) ME-20 / ME-21 Lec. Syed Sajid Raza Zaidi

CEN4109 Control Engineering CEN-21 Lec. Faria Sheikh

HU1003 Communication Skills CEN-23 Ms. Muqaddas Inayat

CS4017 Information Security CS-20 Dr. M. Iqbal

CE3107 Geo Informatics CE-20 Dr Nafeesa Shaheen

CE3119 Engineering Hydrology CE-21 Dr M Nouman Sattar

CE1114 Engineering Surveying CE-22 Lec M Yousuf

ME4766 Renewable Energy Resources ME-20 Lec. Ali Raza 

HU1009 English II (Technical Report Writing) ME-20 Ms. Muqaddas Inayat

MATH1107 Calculus II (Repeaters ME-20) ME-20 / ME-23 Dr. Qamar Wali

EE2203 Electronic Devices and Circuits EE-22 Dr. Abdullah Waqas

HU1003 Communication Skills EE-23 Lec. Zaigham Azad Malik

SS2002 Professional Ethics (Repeaters EE-20 / EE-21)   EE-20 / EE-21 / CEN-20 Dr. Shamsa Munir

MATH2304 Differential Equations CEN-22 Dr. Hasan Abdur Rahman

CS3135 Visual Programming CS-21 Lec. Zohaib Mehmood

CS4603 Computer Organization and Assembly Language CS-22 Dr Sultan Daud

CS3113 Mobile Application Development AI-22 Lec. Saima Yasmeen

CE1114 Engineering Surveying CE-23 Lec M Yousuf

CE3111 Soil Mechanics CE-22 Engr. Faisal Raza

ME3169 Fluid Mechanics-II ME-20 Lec. Muhammad Basit Shafiq

ME3723 Project Management (Repeaters ME-20) ME-20 / ME-21 Mr. Idrees Azeem 

MGT1002 Engineering Project Management EE-21 Dr. Hasan Abdur Rahman

ME3169 Fluid Mechanics-II ME-22 Lec. Muhammad Basit Shafiq

EE4312 Medical Robotics EE-20 Lec. Sarosh

CEN4113 Image Processing and Analysis CEN-21 Lec Ali Raza

HU1007 Technical Writing and Presentation Skills CEN-23 Dr. Marium Jalal

CS4311 Web Technologies CS-20 Lec. Asif Mehmood

MT220 Probability and Statistics (Pre-Med) CS-23 (A) / CS-23 (B) / AI-23 / SE-23 Dr. Faryal Younis

PS1001 Pakistan Studies CE-20 Dr. Shahbaz Anjum

CE1103 Engineering Geology CE-23 Lec. Samreen Khurshid

MGT1003 Entreprenuership ME-20 Dr. Umair Manzoor 

ME1160 Engineering Materials ME-23 Dr. Umair Manzoor

EE2401 Signals and Systems EE-22 Dr. Adnan Saeed

PS1002 Pakistan Studies and Global Perspective EE-23 Dr. Shahbaz Anjum

CEN4031 Robotics and Automation CEN-20 Dr. Awais Yasin

CEN2010 Signals and Systems CEN-22 Dr. Ehsan

CS3113 Mobile Application Development CS-21 Dr. Sultan Daud

MATH2304 Differential Equations CS-22 Dr. Usman Alam Gillani 

MT110 Linear Algebra CS-23 (A) Dr. Khush Bakhat

MT110 Linear Algebra CS-23 (B) Dr. Faryal Younis

CS4015 Computer Networks AI-22 Lec. Naveed Yousuf

MT110 Linear Algebra AI-23 Dr. Ubaid Ahmed Nisar

MT110 Linear Algebra SE-23 Dr. Usman Alam Gillani 

CE3113 Quantity & Cost Estimation (Repeaters CE-20) CE-20 / CE-21 Lec Sajid Rasheed

ME4520 Internal Combustion Engines ME-21 Lec. Afnan Ahmed Gillani

ME3109 Mechanics of Machines (Repeaters ME-20) ME-20 / ME-22 Dr. Waheed Gul

MATH2501 Probability and Statistics (Repeaters CE-19) CE-19 / CEN-21 Dr. Faryal Younis

MATH2201 Linear Algebra (Repeaters EE-20) EE-20 / CEN-23 Dr. Faryal Younis

CS3113 Mobile Application Development CS-20 Lec. Zohaib Mehmood

CE3106 Architecture and Town Planning CE-20 Lec M Rizwan Shahid

CE2116 Fluid Mechanics                                            CE-22 Lec M Waqas

CE1106 Basic Electro-Mechanical Engineering CE-23 Dr. Adnan Saeed/Engr. Umair Saleem

ME4708 Engineering Economics ME-20 Lec. Laraib Tariq

EE3301 Linear Control Systems EE-21 Dr. Shahid Iqbal

MATH3501 Numerical Methods EE-22 Dr. Muhammad Waqas

MATH1202 Complex Variables and Transform EE-23 Dr. Muhammad Waqas

MGT1002 Engineering Project Management (Repeaters CEN-20) CEN-20 / CEN-22 Dr. Shamsa Munir

CS4015 Computer Networks CS-21 Lec. Naveed Yousuf

CS130 Digital Logic Design CS-23 (A) / CS-23(B) Dr. Mohsan Waseem

CS130 Digital Logic Design AI-23 / SE-23 Lec. Yosha Jawad

CE2314 Environmental Engineering II CE-21 Lec. Samreen Khurshid

ME2609 Computer Systems and Programming ME-20 Dr. Abdullah Waqas

ME4307 Heat and Mass Transfer (Repeaters ME-20) ME-20 / ME-21 Dr. Waheed Gul

ME2109 Mechanics of Materials I ME-22 Lec. Syed Sajid Raza Zaidi

ME2609 Computer Systems and Programming ME-23 Dr. Abdullah Waqas

EE4307 Digital Control Systems EE-20 Lec. Sarosh

CEN3009 Software Engineering CEN-21 Lec. Adeel Ijaz

CE1003 Computer Programming (Repeaters CE-19 / CE-23) CE-19 / CE-23 / CEN-23 Dr Ejaz Khan
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